OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

June 15, 1972

Mr. Robert L. Bayless
P. O. Box 1541
Farmington, New Mexico 87401

Re: Non-standard 160-acre gas proration unit comprising S/4 of Section 35, Township 30 North, Range 12 West, San Juan County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Bayless:

Your letter of June 8, 1972, stated that, among other documents, a copy of your letter to off-setting lease owners and a copy of the well completion report were enclosed. As those two documents were not enclosed, please forward them to this office.

Very truly yours,

GEORGE M. HATCH Attorney

CMH/Ar





## ROBERT L. BAYLESS

PETROLEUM CLUB PLAZA BUILDING

P. D. BOX 1541

FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401

OIL CONSERVATION COMM

June 8, 1972

Oil Conservation Commission State of New Mexico P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attn: George Hatch

Re: Carnahan Unit #1
Non-Standard
Pro-Ration Unit

Dear Sir:

Enclosed please find a copy of our letter to off-setting lease owners on the above described well, along with a plot showing these lease owners, copy of completion report and a copy of Registered Mail Receipts.

We trust the above will enable you to administratively issue the nonstandard pro-ration unit, assuming there are no protesters.

Yours truly,

MERRION & BAYLESS

Robert L. Bayless

RLB/car

Encls. Carnahan Unit #1 Correspondence

			•
· ·			
	<b>-</b>	Mobil 4 AMOCO 34	
SF 077922 SF 068990	5/FY/JB/// *//// CARNAUNH//	TEXACO, INC.	
	AZTEC DIL 1 GAS		
			•

SF 077922 AZTEC OILEGAS

SF 068990 CONTINENTAL OIL CO

TENNECO OIL CO

Plat of Non-Standard 160 acre pro-ration unit covering SE 1/4 of Section 35

## SECT 35-T30N-R12W

MERRION & BAYLESS
P.O. Box 1541
Farmington, New Mexico 87401

No632609 POUTMARK OR DATE SENT TO CITY, STATE, AND ZIP CO 9 St shows to which when and address where delivered **LEEIPT FOR** 11 y . ı . check here SOt lea FEES ADDITIONAL TO 201 FEE POO Form 3800 NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL CERTIFIED 70 RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL-203 POSTMARK OR DATE SENT TO MAIL-20¢ 11212 STREET AND NO. Y, STATE, AND 2 P.00 Walley 13 400 75767

Hyouwanta return receipt, check which | II you want ŝ JSt shows to whom, when, and address where delivered delivery only to addresses, check here other 50¢ /ea FEES ADDITIONAL TO 20¢ FEE POD FORM 3800 NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— July 1963 NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL-20¢ SENT TO POSTMARK OR DATE STREET AND NO. 2 Bes No53261 CITY, STATE, AND ZIP CODE 1511 - 70 If you want a return receipt, check which is 10t shows 35t shows to whom, to whom when, and address where delivered If you want delivery only to addressee, check here 50¢ /eq FEES ADDITIONAL TO 20+ FEE POD Form 3800 NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— July 1963 NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (See other side) RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL-20¢ POSTMARK OR DATE STREET AND NO. No53261 CITY, STATE, AND ZIP CODE Colorade If you want a return receipt, check which 10t shows 35t shows to whom, to whom when, and address where delivered If you want delivery only to addressee, theck here 10t shows to whom and when delivered 50¢ /ee FEES ADDITIONAL TO 20¢ FEE POD Form 3800 NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— July 1963 NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

SENT TO POSTMARK OR DATE

STREET AND NO.

SENT TO

SENT TO

STREET AND NO.

CITY, STATE, AND ZIP CODE

CITY, STATE, AND ZIP CODE

CITY STA

## OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

June 5, 1972

Mr. Robert L. Bayless
Petroleum Club Plaza Building
P. O. Box 1541
Farmington, New Mexico 87401

Re: Non-standard 160-acre gas proration unit comprising S/4 of Section 35, Township 30 North, Range 12 West, San Juan County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Bayless:

Please forward to this office a plat showing the names of all operators owning interests in the above-described Section 35 and all operators owning interests offsetting the above-described quarter section.

You must also furnish this office proof of the fact that all of the aforesaid operators were notified by registered mail of your intent to form the non-standard unit.

Very truly yours,

GEORGE M. HATCH Attorney

GMH/d1

ROBERT L. BAYLESE
PETROLEUM GLUB PLAZA BUILDING
P. G. BOX 1541
FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO B7401

William Vinta merande

June 1, 1972

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission P.O. Box 871 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attn: A. L. Porter

Re: Carnahan #1-Section 35

T-30N, R-12W-San Juan

County, New Mexico

Dear Sir:

We recently obtained a lease on the above described 160 acres, which land contained a well bore penetrating the Dakota formation. Because of mechanic problems we were forced to abandon the well bore below the Mesa Verde interval and squeezed the lower zones off by cementing.

We then completed in the Cliff House formation and enclosed are copies of the regulatory reports.

We request administrative approval of 160 acre spacing of this well. We have contacted the other acreage holders in the NE 1/4 section with no response, and we do not wish to force-pool the acreage. Please advise if you have questions.

Yours truly,

MERRION & BAYLESS

RLB/car

Encls. Copies of reports

DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE    NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION   Color and G-103	Fee, X
Subject of Leade Notice   State   Stat	Fee, X
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO BRILL OR TO DESPET OR PLUS SCATED AD DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO BRILL OR TO DESPET OR PLUS SCATED AD DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO BRILL OR TO DESPET OR PLUS SCATED AD DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO BRILL OR TO DESPET OR PLUS SCATED ADDRESS TO BRILL OR SUCH PROPOSALS.)  7. Unit Agreement Name  Carnahan  9. Well No.  1. Cordion of Will  UNIT LETTER  P 990  PEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  PEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  PEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  PEET FROM Whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  SOURCE OF INTENTION TO:  PUBLIC AND ABANDON DISCHMENT DESPET OF OTHER DATA  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER	Fee, X
LAND OFFICE OPERATOR  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROTOGRADS TO GRILL ON FOR DESCRIPTION FOR PROTOGRADS TO GRILL ON FOR PERSON FOR SUCH PROPORALS.)  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROTOGRADS TO GRILL ON FOR DESCRIPTION FOR SUCH PROPORALS.)  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROTOGRADS TO GRILL ON FOR SUCH PROPORALS.)  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROTOGRADS TO GRILL ON FOR SUCH PROPORALS.)  7. Unit Agreement Name  7. Unit Agreement Name  7. Unit Agreement Name  Carnahan  9. Well No.  10. Field and Fooi, or Wilde  P. O. Box 15/11, Farmington, New Mexico 87/101  11. Field and Fooi, or Wilde  P. O. Box 15/11, Farmington, New Mexico 87/101  12. County  13. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  14. County  15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  12. County  12. County  12. County  12. County  13. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  16. Field and Fooi, or Wilde  17. County  18. Field and Fooi, or Wilde  19. Field a	Fee, X
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL ON TO DEFER ON PLUS BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL ON TO DEFER ON PLUS BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.  7. Unit Agreement Name  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (DO NOT USE THIS FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL ON TO DEFERS ON PLUE SACE TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.  OTHER-  OTHER-  D. Gregory Merrion and Robert L. Bayless  Carnahan  Address of Corretor  P. O. Box 151, Farmington, New Mexico 87401  In Finid and Pool, or Wilder  THE LINE, SECTION 35 TOWNSHIP 30M RANGE 12W NMPM.  IS. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REPORT REMEDIAL WORK ALTER CASING  CHANGE PLANS OTHER  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS OTHER	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO BRILL ON TO DETECT ON THE STORM CONTROL TO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.  OIL ASS WELL OTHER.  OTHER.  Carachen  Address of Cycritor  P. O. Box 15/1, Farmington, New Mexico 87/101  1. Location of Well  UNIT LETTER P 990  PEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  PEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  PEET FROM Whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  San Juan  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REPORT REMEDIAL WORK  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  OTHER  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  7. Unit Agreement Name  Carnahan  7. Unit Agreement Name  8. Furm of Leade Name  Carnahan  7. Unit Agreement Name  8. Furm of Leade Name  Carnahan  7. Unit Agreement Name  8. Furm of	cat
OIL SAB CLEATION POR SEMIT - (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALE.  7. Unit Agreement Name  7. Unit Agreement Name  7. Unit Agreement Name  8. Form of Leave Name  Carnahan  Address of Creator  9. Well No.  10. Field and Fooi, or Wilde  Punit Letter P 990  FET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  FET FROM Whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  12. County  5911 CL  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REMEDIAL WORK  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  OTHER  PLUS AND ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  OTHER	cat
OIL SAB CLEATION POR SEMIT - (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALE.  7. Unit Agreement Name  7. Unit Agreement Name  7. Unit Agreement Name  8. Form of Leave Name  Carnahan  Address of Creator  9. Well No.  10. Field and Fooi, or Wilde  Punit Letter P 990  FET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  FET FROM Whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  12. County  5911 CL  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REMEDIAL WORK  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  OTHER  PLUS AND ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  OTHER	cat
7. Unit Agreement Name  To regory Marrian and Robert L. Bayless  1. Cregory Marrian and Robert L. Bayless  1. Cregory Marrian and Robert L. Bayless  2. Address of Creditor  2. O. Box 15h1, Farmington, New Maxico 87h01  1. Location of Well  1. Location of Well  1. Line and 990  1. Field and Pool, or Wilde  Rasin Dakotu  1. Field and Pool, or Wilde  Rasin Dakotu  1. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  1. County  1. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  1. County  1. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  1. County  1. County  2. County  3. Subsequent Report of:  2. County  3. Subsequent Report of:  3. Subsequent Report of:  3. County  4. County  5911 GL  Chanes Plans  Commence Dailline opns.  Commence Dai	cat
Name of the peritor    Caregory Merrion and Robert L. Bayless   S. Form or Loade Name	cat
Address of Cherator P. O. Box 15%1, Farmington, New Mexico 87%01  I. Location of Well  UNIT LETTER P. 990  PET FROM THE  LINE AND 990  PET FROM THE  S. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PLUE AND ABANDON  CHAMSE PLANS  OTHER  REMEDIAL WORK  CATTRADA  9, Well No.  10, Field and Fool, or Wilde  Rayin Dakota  PARS 12W  NMPM.  12, County  San Juan  ALTERING CABING  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  CATTRADA  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  OTHER  OTHER	icat
Carnahan  Address of Credor  O. Box 15h1, Farmington, New Maxico 87h01  Location of Well  UNIT LETTER P 990  FEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  THE LINE, SECTION 35 TOWNSHIP 30N RANGE 12W NMPM.  15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  5911 GL  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMPORABILY ABANDON  PLUE AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK  EMPORABILY ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JQS  OTHER	icat
Address of Cherator Politics P	icat
Coation of Well  UNIT LETTER P 990  FEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  FEET FROM THE AND 990  FEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  FEET FROM THE AND 990  FEET FR	icat
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REMPORARILY ABANDON CHAMSE PLANS  10, Field and Fooi, or Wilds  Rasin Dakotu  12, County  12, County  San Juan  12, County  San Juan  REMEDIAL WORK  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  CHAMSE PLANS  CHAMSE PLANS  10, Field and Fooi, or Wilds  Resin Dakotu  12, County  San Juan  12, County  San Juan  ALTERING CASING  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  10, Field and Fooi, or Wilds  Resin Dakotu  Resin Dakotu  Resin Dakotu  Resin Dakotu  Resin Dakotu  12, County  San Juan  Chamse Test and Cement Jos  OTHER	cat
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REMPORARILY ABANDON  CHARGE PLANS  10, Field and Fooi, or Wilds  Rasin Dakotu  12, County  San Juan  12, County  San Juan  12, County  San Juan  ALTERING CABING  CHARGE PLANS  OTHER  10, Field and Fooi, or Wilds  Remain Dakotu  12, County  San Juan  12, County  San Juan  12, County  San Juan  ALTERING CABING  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  10, Field and Fooi, or Wilds  Remain Dakotu  12, County  San Juan  Charge of Notice, Report or Other Data  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  CHARGE PLANS  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  10, Field and Fooi, or Wilds  Resin Dakotu  County  San Juan  12, County  San Juan  Charge of Notice, Report or Other Data  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER	icat
UNIT LETTER P 990  PEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  PEET FROM THE B LINE AND 990  PEET FROM THE B LINE AND DELICOTU  THE LINE, SECTION 35 TOWNSHIP 30R RANGE 12W NMPM.  15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  5911 GL  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PLUE AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLINE OPHS.  CHANGE PLANS CASING OTHER  OTHER  OTHER	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SEPPORM REMEDIAL WORK  PLUS AND ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS  TOWNSHIP 30H RANGE 12W NMPM.  12. County  SAD JUAN  12. County  SAD JUAN  REMEDIAL WORK  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  OTHER	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SERPORM REMEDIAL WORK  PLUE AND ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS  TOWNSHIP 30H RANGE 12W NMPM.  12. County  SAD JUAN  12. County  SAD JUAN  REMEDIAL WORK  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SERPORM REMEDIAL WORK  CHANGE PLANS  SIBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMEDIAL WORK  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  12. County  SAD JUAN  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMEDIAL WORK  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  12. County  SAD JUAN  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMEDIAL WORK  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS  OTHER  OTHER	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  OTHER	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMEDIAL WORK  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  OTHER	//////
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMEDIAL WORK  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  OTHER	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  ERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	77777
ERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUS AND ASANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING  EMPORARILY ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JQS  OTHER	
COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  PLUS AND ABANDO  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  OTHER	
COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  PLUS AND ABANDO  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  OTHER	
EMPORARILY ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.  PLUG AND ABANDO  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JQS  OTHER	
CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOS OTHER	
OTHER	HMENT A
	_
OTHER	L
Pulled tubing. Set Bridge Plug at 6400' and spotted 5 sack neat cement from 6400' to 63  Ran tubing with Baker Model R Packer and found top of corroded casing at 3802', bottom 6 4277'. Set Packer at 362f' and squeezed with 400 cu. ft. of Dowell cement in three batches. 1st batch 200 cu. ft. over displaced; second batch 160 cu. ft. over displaced; third batch 40 cu. ft. squeezed to 2700' pei.  Dakota now plugged and abendoned.	,40°6
FEB 1 1 1972 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 Original Signed	
J. Gregory Merrion Operator 2,10,72	
HED TITLE OPERATOR DATE 2-10-72	

DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE FILE	3	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION					Form C-103 Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65		
U.S.G.S.						Sa. Indicate Type	of Lease		
OPERATOR	14					5. State Oil & Go	is Lease No.		
(DO NOT USE THIS FO	SUNDR	Y NOTICES A	ND REPORTS ON	WELLS	NT RESERVOIR.				
L	. 🔼	OTHER-			1	7. Unit Agreemen	it Name		
2. Name of Operator J. Gregory Merrion and Robert L. Bayless						Carnahan Name			
3. Address of Operator P. O. Box 1541, 1	fernin <b>h</b>	ton, New Ma	rico 87401		·	<sup>9</sup> 1 Well No.			
4. Location of Well P		990	ā		990	Isasin Dake	cr Wildcat		
ĸ	INE, SECTIO	35	30N	LINE AND	12W				
mmmm	m								
			vation Show whether			ກີຂໍ້ທົ່ວໃນລັກ			
NOTIC	Check A	ppropriate Botention To:	ox To Indicate N	ature of Noti		ther Data T REPORT OF:			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		Pi	US AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	LING OPHS.		NG CASING		
PULL OR ALTER CASING		Сн	ANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AN	BDL THEMBS C				
OTHER						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		
17. Describe Proposed or Con work) SEE RULE 1103.	npleted Ope	rations (Clearly s	tate all pertinent deta	ils, and give per	tinent dates, includin	g estimated date of s	tarting any proposed		
	as foli Plug at werde	lows: 6400° with with 400 Co	50° gement o						
			•						
	·					(FEB	1.1 1972		
,						OIL C	CN. COM.		
18. I hereby certify that the inf Original	formation at	ove is true and c	omplete to the best of	my knowledge as	nd belief.		<del></del>		
Unginal J. Gre	cory Mer	rion	TITLE	Operator		2-5-	-72		
APPROVED BY SULLEY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL.	YCC IF ANY	lived	\$	OPERVISOR	DIST. #3	DATE FEB	1 1 1972		

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY